
COPPA LIBURNA 2022                      

14/05/2022 18:04:01
VALLE BENEDETTA 2
POS  NUM  EQUIPAGGIO              VETTURA                 TOTAL PM09A

VALLE BENEDETTA

PM09B PM09C PM09D PM09E PM09F PM09G PM09H PM09I NUM  

                  

1 2 GANDINO - SCARCELLA     FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130TC       24       -2        3       -1        0        1        0       -1       -1       -3 2

2 14 CORBETTA - MORETTI      AUDI QUATTRO                  32       -1        4        0        2        3        1        1        0       -1 14

3 6 BONNET - BONNET         FIAT 124 SPIDER               36        5        1       -1       -1       -3       -1       -1       -3       -4 6

4 41 NESSI - NESSI           MORIS MINI COOPER S           37       -1        0       -2        1       -1        1        0        2        3 41

5 31 RICCI - ANDROVANDI      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH       40       -4        5        3        8        4        1       -2        2        1 31

6 5 GANDOLFO - PIETROPAOLO  MINI COOPER 1300              46        2        1        3        1        2        7        4        2       -2 5

7 15 CARBONE - BIAGI         ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2       51        7        5        0        8        2        3        3        1        2 15

8 32 TATTINI - TOPI          LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'          58        4       -1       -4        1        0        4        1        4       -3 32

9 7 CATANZARO - BENEDUCE    MAZDA 323F 1.8 16V GT         67        3       -6        3       -7       -4        1        2        9       -1 7

10 23 PASINO - ITALIANO       OPEL KADETT GTE               79        9        1        5        9        3        6        5        6        5 23

11 8 GARGHETTI - GIORDANO    BMW 320 I                    104       11        2        1        0        7        8       -1       -5       -3 8

12 43 SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO                 114       17        4        0        9        6        9        8        7        7 43

13 1 VERINI-MARTINES         FORD SIERRA COSWORT 4X4      122        0        8        4       10        8       11       10        8        9 1

14 4 VELLANO - MOLINA        AUDI 80 QUATTRO              125        3        8        7       10       15       12        8        7        6 4

15 19 BONAMINI - AMBROGI      LANCIA BETA COUPE'           134        5       10        8        8        8       10        7       11       11 19

16 21 PRETTI - MARCATTILJ     RENAULT 5 ALPINE             145       32      -17      -17       -5        4       12        3       -3       -8 21

17 22 MACII - MARCHETTI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              203        0      -39       -9      -12       -8      -19       -3      -11      -10 22

18 9 BALLONI - BURGALASSI    FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130        331        8        4       11       13       24       24       28       19       22 9

19 33 BERTOLINI - BERTOLINI   LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO      341       18       11       14       11        8       -2       10       -7      -11 33

20 24 ROVETA - DEMARCHI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              350        9        2      -10       -8      -14      -16      -17      -18      -23 24

21 27 CAVAGNA - SENECI        RENAULT 5 ALPINE             364       13        1       -8       -6      -10      -18      -19      -27      -29 27

22 35 CARMINATI - TARENZI     LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'         378       17        8        9        1       -2      -19      -16      -26      -27 35

23 16 PUCCIANI - SALVUCCI     TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS         393       37       -6        3      -14      -14      -15        8      -34      -36 16

24 12 SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112 LX          434       12       -7        0       -4      -11      -20      -12      -16      -37 12

25 37 PAPI - SALVESTRINI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3      937       37       34       25       21       55       56       60       54       56 37

26 39 LOTANO - ULIVELLI       FIAT 128 A                  1039        8      -36      -30      -41      -61      -46      -47      -84      -82 39

27 26 MOSCHINI - RAGAZZO      FIAT 131 ABARTH             1127      -16      -83      -67      -71      -73      -66      -89      -72      -92 26

28 38 BENASSI - BELLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     1276       54       45       73       36        4      -30      -16      -56      -80 38

29 40 ROCCO - ROCCO           ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1600      2783      124       89       86       36      -49     -155     -156     -233     -241 40

30 11 BALLONI - CATARSI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     6457      103       92      227      291      312      373      390      378      413 11

31 30 MILIANI - BALLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    13887      -44     -105     -188     -328     -510     -718     -752     -899    -1010 30

32 29 PESAVENTO - SGOBBA      FIAT 124 ABARTH            14663      -57     -120     -218     -346     -515     -631     -686     -850     -959 29

RET  3 GIUGNI - LEVA           ALPINE RENAULT                    3

RET  10 BONELLI - MORI          LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE            10

RET  18 BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                      18

RET  25 ORSINI - ORSINI         ALFA ROMEO GT                     25

RET  28 BECHERINI - MISCHI      FIAT X1/9                         28
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COPPA LIBURNA 2022                      

14/05/2022 18:04:01
VALLE BENEDETTA 2
POS  NUM  EQUIPAGGIO              VETTURA                 PM09J PM09K PM09L PM09M PM09N PM09O PM09P PM09Q NUM  

                

1 2 GANDINO - SCARCELLA     FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130TC       -2        1       -2       -1        1        1        2       -2 2

2 14 CORBETTA - MORETTI      AUDI QUATTRO                  -4       -2       -1       -3        2        4        1       -2 14

3 6 BONNET - BONNET         FIAT 124 SPIDER               -2        0       -4       -2       -2       -2       -3       -1 6

4 41 NESSI - NESSI           MORIS MINI COOPER S            0        1        0        1       -1        4      -12       -7 41

5 31 RICCI - ANDROVANDI      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH        2        0        0       -2       -3        1       -1        1 31

6 5 GANDOLFO - PIETROPAOLO  MINI COOPER 1300               5        6        1       -4       -1        1       -2       -2 5

7 15 CARBONE - BIAGI         ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 2        2       -3       -1       -2        3        6        1        2 15

8 32 TATTINI - TOPI          LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'           4        5       -1        1        1       -2       11      -11 32

9 7 CATANZARO - BENEDUCE    MAZDA 323F 1.8 16V GT          2       -1       -2       -3       -4        4       10       -5 7

10 23 PASINO - ITALIANO       OPEL KADETT GTE                4        6        5        2        1        3        7       -2 23

11 8 GARGHETTI - GIORDANO    BMW 320 I                     -1       -7       -8       -6       -7      -11      -14      -12 8

12 43 SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO                  10        6        7        8        6        6        2        2 43

13 1 VERINI-MARTINES         FORD SIERRA COSWORT 4X4       10        7       10        8        8        4       -6        1 1

14 4 VELLANO - MOLINA        AUDI 80 QUATTRO                8        9        7        7        7        4        5       -2 4

15 19 BONAMINI - AMBROGI      LANCIA BETA COUPE'             9       11       10        8       10        7        0       -1 19

16 21 PRETTI - MARCATTILJ     RENAULT 5 ALPINE               2        3        4       -2       -3        9       17       -4 21

17 22 MACII - MARCHETTI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              -11       -7      -12      -20      -18      -10        0      -14 22

18 9 BALLONI - BURGALASSI    FIAT RITMO ABARTH 130         18       15       24       21       22       27       27       24 9

19 33 BERTOLINI - BERTOLINI   LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO      -14      -27      -28      -36      -35      -30      -35      -44 33

20 24 ROVETA - DEMARCHI       FIAT 124 SPIDER              -25      -26      -27      -29      -26      -29      -35      -36 24

21 27 CAVAGNA - SENECI        RENAULT 5 ALPINE             -25      -27      -28      -36      -33      -25      -29      -30 27

22 35 CARMINATI - TARENZI     LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'         -27      -28      -31      -35      -35      -28      -33      -36 35

23 16 PUCCIANI - SALVUCCI     TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS         -50      -10      -33      -30      -49       -5       20      -29 16

24 12 SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112 LX          -33      -32      -40      -39      -41      -42      -39      -49 12

25 37 PAPI - SALVESTRINI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3       69       61       48       57       62       78       92       72 37

26 39 LOTANO - ULIVELLI       FIAT 128 A                   -51      -67      -76      -61     -139      -71      -56      -83 39

27 26 MOSCHINI - RAGAZZO      FIAT 131 ABARTH              -68      -76      -77      -71      -62      -48      -44      -52 26

28 38 BENASSI - BELLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      -92      -64      -70     -114     -143     -162     -111     -126 38

29 40 ROCCO - ROCCO           ALFA ROMEO SPRINT 1600      -212     -117      -98     -145     -261     -325     -215     -241 40

30 11 BALLONI - CATARSI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      426      445      458      471      487      516      532      543 11

31 30 MILIANI - BALLINI       AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    -1062    -1126    -1140    -1185    -1206    -1202    -1198    -1214 30

32 29 PESAVENTO - SGOBBA      FIAT 124 ABARTH            -1010    -1072    -1134    -1241    -1343    -1463    -1486    -1532 29

RET  3 GIUGNI - LEVA           ALPINE RENAULT                  3

RET  10 BONELLI - MORI          LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE          10

RET  18 BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                    18

RET  25 ORSINI - ORSINI         ALFA ROMEO GT                   25

RET  28 BECHERINI - MISCHI      FIAT X1/9                       28
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